

Wes + Dangi to 1970 2023

107MG54(SL)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer Rwd.

DIVISION

Telcar

Assistant Engineer

SUB-DIVISION

Telcar

Measurement Book

940

21.5.94 JMK

Abstract of cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Const. of working bench mark — do —					
ent = 1.183 Km P- (12)					
item- (1) @ Rs 3723.33					
				= Rs	4405 =
2. const. of reference pillar — do —					
ent = 1.183 km P- (12)					
item- (2) @ 1688.89					
				= Rs	1998 =
3. Clearing & grubbing road canal — do —					
ent = 0.814 hect P- (12)					
item- (3) @ Rs 52998.20					
				= Rs	43140 =
(4) const. of embankment do —					
ent = 1917.97 m ³ P- (12)					
item- (4) @ Rs 154.58					
				= Rs	296480 =
(5) const. of embankment with soil — do —					
ent = 821.98 m ³ P- (12)					
item- (5) @ Rs 192.03					
				= Rs	157845 =

Continuation

503868



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) const. of culgrade with soil - do -					
amt = 222.642 m ³					
P- (6) (13) item - (6)					
@ Rs 176.64/m ³ = Rs 393271 =					
(7) P/v const. of granular subbase - do -					
amt = 729 m ³ P- (12)					
item - (7) @ Rs 1605.98					
= Rs					
(7) P/v const. of granular subbase - do -					
amt = 729 m ³ P- (12) (13)					
item - (7) @ Rs (+)					
amt = 96.75 m ³ P- (15)					
item - (1)					
= 729 m ³ + 96.75 m ³					
= 825.75 m ³ @ Rs					
Rs 1605.98 = Rs 1326138 =					
(8) Providing, laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates - do -					
amt = 253.125 m ³ P- (13)					
item - (8) (+) amt = 48.937 m ³					
P- (15) item - (2)					
= 253.125 + 48.937 = 302.062 m ³					
@ Rs 2246.32 =					
Continuation Rs 678528 =					
2901805 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Prime coat		do			
ent = 3555.72 m ²					
P-(15) item - ③					
@ Rs 41.31 =				Rs	146887 =
⑩ Tack coat		do			
ent = 3555.72 m ²					
P-(16) item - ④					
@ Rs 14.29 =				Rs	50811 =
⑪ Mix seal surfacing (mss); Providing, laying and rolling					
close graded premix		do			
ent = 3555.72 m ²					
P-(16) item - ⑤					
@ Rs 165.06 =				Rs	586907
				Total Rs	3686410 =
Add GST-12% ⊕				Rs	442369 =
Add Labour cess 1% ⊕				Rs	36864 =
Add Seigniorage fee ⊕				Rs	53481 =
				Total Rs	4219124 =
Less 0.11% below as per agreement ⊖				Rs	4641 =
				Total Rs	4214483 =
Less previous bill amount ⊖				Rs	3014173 =
				Total Rs	1200310 =

6/11/24
JE

Continuation

6/11/24